
03/06/2012  TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 FASCì GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER 16,392 1

2 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,628 1

3 GIACALONE MASSIMILANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 16,707 1

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16,898 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,906 2

3 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO EURO CASH 17,001 2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 17,067 2

5 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17,129 2

6 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 17,173 2

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,232 2

8 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,240 2

9 PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA 17,275 2

10 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUG 17,298 2

11 FASCì GIOVANNI HOT SHOT OFGIN 17,364 2

12 FASCì GIOVANNI PH NOT JUST FIRE WATER 17,381 2

1 NARDOZZA ANTONIO TN SAFARI PLAYBOY 17,396 3

2 FASCì GIOVANNI DTF FAST FORTWARD 17,405 3

3 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MYSTERY 17,535 3

4 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 17,558 3

5 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O' LENA 17,566 3

6 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 17,646 3

7 STRAVATO GIORGIO CRISTEL SIDE UP 17,662 3

8 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 17,675 3

9 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX MR 17,726 3

10 DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17,778 3

11 SPINELLA ANTONINO  PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17,783 3

12 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17,935 3

13 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOPSAIL STON 17,981 3

14 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 18,013 3

15 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 18,031 3

16 NOVELLA BRUNO MY SPEEDY MARY 18,038 3

17 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 18,157 3

18 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA CAN PERK 18,157 3

19 PIOVACCARI CARMELO RG EASTERG EGG 18,246 3

1 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 18,411 4

2 MARTINO DOMENICO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18,444 4

3 CRISTIAN DONATO BAR SUG 18,571 4

 OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA



03/06/2012  TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

 OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

4 PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY 18,644 4

5 ABBATE ROSARIA CHICA CHANCES GRIL 18,707 4

6 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA  PEPPY SAN BONNIE 18,872 4

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATH 18,910 4

8 FOSCALI SALVATORE LASAN SUPER KING 18,916 4

9 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA GOLDEN CANADA 19,123 4

10 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO NN  DOUBLE ROCK BABY 19,223 4

11 SQUILLACI GETANO MISS DUDE ROYAL 19,471 4

12 MARINO ALESSIA OUTAQUA CUPIDON 20,457 4

ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRISTAL BRANDY NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER NT

BATTISTA DOMENICO LADY SIDE CODY NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI MAYBE  MY LADY NT

ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART NT

ADAMO FRANCESCA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKING CAT NT

IARIA FRANCESCO DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO NT

NARDOZZA ANTONIO ARC IM FRECKLES TEE NT

FASCì GIOVANNI FIERY EFFORT NT

COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO MISS STAR BLAK NT

ROMEO ANTONINO  DIAL AND INDIAN NT



03/06/2012  TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15
TOP 

HORSE

1 FASCì GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER 16,392 1 50 50

2 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,628 1 49 49

3 GIACALONE MASSIMILANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 16,707 1 48 48

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16,898 2 47 47

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,906 2 0 46

6 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO EURO CASH 17,001 2 45 45

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 17,067 2 0 44

8 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17,129 2 43 43

9 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 17,173 2 42 42

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,232 2 0 41

11 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,240 2 40 40

12 PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA 17,275 2 39 39

13 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUG 17,298 2 38 38

14 FASCì GIOVANNI HOT SHOT OFGIN 17,364 2 0 37

15 FASCì GIOVANNI PH NOT JUST FIRE WATER 17,381 2 0 36

16 NARDOZZA ANTONIO TN SAFARI PLAYBOY 17,396 3 35 35

17 FASCì GIOVANNI DTF FAST FORTWARD 17,405 3 0 34

18 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MYSTERY 17,535 3 33 33

19 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 17,558 3 32 32

20 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O' LENA 17,566 3 31 31

21 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 17,646 3 30 30

22 STRAVATO GIORGIO CRISTEL SIDE UP 17,662 3 29 29

23 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 17,675 3 28 28

24 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX MR 17,726 3 0 27

25 DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17,778 3 26 26

26 SPINELLA ANTONINO  PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17,783 3 25 25

27 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17,935 3 0 24

28 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOPSAIL STON 17,981 3 23 23

29 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 18,013 3 0 22

30 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 18,031 3 21 21

31 NOVELLA BRUNO MY SPEEDY MARY 18,038 3 20 20

32 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 18,157 3 19 19

33 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA CAN PERK 18,157 3 18 18

34 PIOVACCARI CARMELO RG EASTERG EGG 18,246 3 17 17

35 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 18,411 4 16 16

36 MARTINO DOMENICO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18,444 4 15 15

37 CRISTIAN DONATO BAR SUG 18,571 4 14 14

38 PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY 18,644 4 13 13

39 ABBATE ROSARIA CHICA CHANCES GRIL 18,707 4 12 12

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

 OPEN BARREL RACING TOP 15 - TOP HORSE



03/06/2012  TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15
TOP 

HORSE

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

 OPEN BARREL RACING TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

40 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA  PEPPY SAN BONNIE 18,872 4 11 11

41 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATH 18,910 4 0 10

42 FOSCALI SALVATORE LASAN SUPER KING 18,916 4 9 9

43 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA GOLDEN CANADA 19,123 4 0 8

44 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO NN  DOUBLE ROCK BABY 19,223 4 0 7

45 SQUILLACI GETANO MISS DUDE ROYAL 19,471 4 6 6

46 MARINO ALESSIA OUTAQUA CUPIDON 20,457 4 5 5

47 ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRISTAL BRANDY NT 0 1

48 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER NT 0 1

49 BATTISTA DOMENICO LADY SIDE CODY NT 1 1

50 ADAMO GIOVANNI MAYBE  MY LADY NT 0 1

51 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART NT 0 1

52 ADAMO FRANCESCA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT 1 1

53 ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKING CAT NT 0 1

54 IARIA FRANCESCO DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO NT 1 1

55 NARDOZZA ANTONIO ARC IM FRECKLES TEE NT 0 1

56 FASCì GIOVANNI FIERY EFFORT NT 0 1

57 COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT 1 1

58 LA REGINA FERDINANDO MISS STAR BLAK NT 1 1

59 ROMEO ANTONINO  DIAL AND INDIAN NT 0 1



03/06/2012   TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 21,714 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21,737 1

3 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,951 1

4 ROMEO ANTONINO SHARP SMARTFRECK 22,521 1

1 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 22,717 2

2 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA PEPPY SAN BONNIE 23,040 2

PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA NT

ROMEO ANTONINO LENAS ASHA NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

POLE BENDING OPEN



03/06/2012   TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE TOP 16

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 21,714 1 50

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21,737 1 49

3 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,951 1 48

4 ROMEO ANTONINO SHARP SMARTFRECK 22,521 1 47

5 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 22,717 2 46

6 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA PEPPY SAN BONNIE 23,040 2 45

7 PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA NT 1

8 ROMEO ANTONINO LENAS ASHA NT 0

9 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 1

10 COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT 1

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

POLE BENDING OPEN



03/06/2012  TOP 15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 STRAVATO GIORGIO GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16,680

2 MESSINEO DOMENICO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,715

3 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16,836

4 PANGARO ANDREA BS  TARI O'LENA 17,719

5 SAIA VINCENZO CHICA CHANCES GIRL 18,410

6 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TUDIES LINEAGE 18,493

7 GRAZIADIO LUCA LASAN SUPER KING 18,784

ADAMO FRANCESCA FR BOUBE BOOM BOOM NT

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH NT

3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA3 TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CALABRIA

 BARREL RACING YOUTH-JUNIOR


